LVT Range

iD Inspiration Loose-lay
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LVT Design

BEACH WOOD
BEACH WOOD
BETON

BETON

BETON
CHRISTMAS PINE
CHRISTMAS PINE
CHRISTMAS PINE
DELICATE WOOD
DELICATE WOOD
DELICATE WOOD
ELEGANT OAK
ELEGANT OAK
LIMED OAK
LIMED OAK
LIMED OAK
MOUNTAIN OAK
MOUNTAIN OAK
MOUNTAIN OAK
SAWN OAK
SAWN OAK
SAWN OAK

LVT Colour

BEIGE
GREY
WHITE
GREY
BLACK
BROWN
WHITE
NATURAL
BLACK
WHITE
GREGE
BEIGE
NATURAL
BEIGE
GREY
BROWN
NATURAL
BROWN
BLACK
GREY
BROWN

LVT Colour
reference (3
last digits)
009

010

000

002

001

008

006

007

013

011

012

014

015

000

001

002

003

004

005

016

017

DARK BROWN 018

Skirting reference Skirting EAN

NEW (10 units)

26640753
26640754
26640740
26640739
26640741
26640744
26640746
26640745
26640759
26640758
26640760
26640743
26640742
26640750
26640751
26640752
26640749
26640748
26640747
26640755
26640756
26640757

NEW

3423128528695
3423128528701
3423128528718
3423128528725
3423128528732
3423128528749
3423128528756
3423128528763
3423128528770
3423128528787
3423128528794
3423128528800
3423128528817
3423128528824
3423128528831
NA

3423128528855
3423128528862
3423128528879
3423128528886
3423128528893
3423128528909
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